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*TN: Dividing line is TN river.

Dave Schenk
Vice President of Sales - US
daves@eiko.com

Steve Reeves
Director - Business Development
stever@eiko.com
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cnelson@cs-
action.com

Steve Grassi (CEN)
Central Regional Mgr.
Ph: 314.753.9606
steveg@eiko.com

Ericka Scatliffe
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
ericka.scatliffe@eiko.com
ext. 8589

Casey Hogue (SE)
Southeast Regional Manager
Ph: 850-549-8581
caseyh@eiko.com 

Stephanie Lomax
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
stephanie.lomax@eiko.com
ext. 8588

Cheri Blakefield (W)
Western Regional Mgr.
Ph: 951-201-1058
cherib@eiko.com

Sheryl Ferguson
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
sheryl.ferguson@eiko.com
ext. 8541

Silvia Burdi (N CEN)
North Central Regional Mgr.
Ph: 630.536.4879
silvia.burdi@eiko.com

Jodi Gonzalez
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
jodi.gonzalez@eiko.com
ext. 6308

Ed Wynne (E)
NE Regional Mgr.
Ph: 816.527.5216  
ed.wynne@eiko.com

Stephanie Lomax
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
stephanie.lomax@eiko.com
ext 8588

Mark Bellanti (SC)
South Central Business Develoment/Training 
Ph: 215.558.4439
mark.bellani@eiko.com

Sheryl Ferguson
Sales & Customer Support Rep.
sheryl.ferguson@eiko.com
ext. 8541


